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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Elliot1325
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.400 9.2258.725 36.350
1 2 5 7 1 

1 

Katie Simpson1323
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.375 9.5508.550 36.275
4 3 9 3 2 

2 

Victoria Alexander1301
Accel

8.725 9.500 9.4008.600 36.225
6 1 8 4 3T

3T

Mira Stenger1329
Rohnert Park

8.775 9.050 9.1759.225 36.225
5 10 1 8 3T

3T

Anna Cramer1305
Accel

8.850 9.150 8.9259.175 36.100
3 9 2 10 5 

5 

Allie Giammona1307
Accel

8.350 9.200 9.6008.625 35.775
9 6T 7 2 6 

6 

Raina Custodio1306
Accel

8.200 9.200 9.2508.950 35.600
12 6T 4 5T 7 

7 

Megan Bushman1302
Accel

8.150 9.225 8.6759.100 35.150
13 5 3 12 8 

8 

Ty'Lisha Coleman1312
Four Stars

8.950 8.900 8.1258.675 34.650
2 12 6 14 9 

9 

Bella Fogli1321
North Bay

8.300 8.850 9.2508.075 34.475
10T 13 11 5T 10 

10 

Arianna Moore1335
Twisters

8.050 9.175 8.8758.325 34.425
14 8 10 11 11 

11 

Beatriz Peixoto1333
Rohnert Park

8.700 9.300 9.6506.575 34.225
7 4 14 1 12 

12 

Amanda Peixoto1332
Rohnert Park

8.300 8.925 9.0006.600 32.825
10T 11 13 9 13 

13 

Alexandra Solorio1331
Rohnert Park

8.575 8.250 8.6007.325 32.750
8 14 12 13 14 

14 
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